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SALDO INICIAL 66,593,179.51 66,593,179.51
03/01/2024 01/01/2024 01/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170430496908 800.00 0.00 66,593,979.51 800.00 0.00 66,593,979.51 CON
3R
03/01/2024 02/01/2024 02/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 2,307,280.27 0.00 68,901,259.78 2,307,280.27 0.00 68,901,259.78 CON
03/01/2024 02/01/2024 02/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170430875430 8,257,320.00 0.00 77,158,579.78 8,257,320.00 0.00 77,158,579.78 CON
9A
04/01/2024 02/01/2024 02/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170439161207 913,880.00 0.00 78,072,459.78 913,880.00 0.00 78,072,459.78 CON
ot
03/01/2024 03/01/2024 03/01/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 24 172,192.00 0.00 78,244,651.78 172,192.00 0.00 78,244,651.78 CON
RECIBIDAS
04/01/2024 03/01/2024 03/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170439160784 6,056,316.00 0.00 84,300,967.78 6,056,316.00 0.00 84,300,967.78 CON
1
04/01/2024 03/01/2024 03/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 3,984,220.92 0.00 88,285,188.70 3,984,220.92 0.00 88,285,188.70 CON
05/01/2024 03/01/2024 03/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170448153054 99,560.00 0.00 88,384,748.70 99,560.00 0.00 88,384,748.70 CON
83
05/01/2024 03/01/2024 03/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170448498537 971,704.00 0.00 89,356,452.70 971,704.00 0.00 89,356,452.70 CON
90
04/01/2024 04/01/2024 04/01/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 987 19,480.00 0.00 89,375,932.70 19,480.00 0.00 89,375,932.70CON
RECIBIDAS
04/01/2024 04/01/2024 04/01/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 999 13,920.00 0.00 89,389,852.70 13,920.00 0.00 89,389,852.70 CON
RECIBIDAS
04/01/2024 04/01/2024 04/01/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 1000 18,600.00 0.00 89,408,452.70 18,600.00 0.00 89,408,452.70 CON
RECIBIDAS
05/01/2024 04/01/2024 04/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 4,477,877.35 0.00 93,886,330.05 4,477,877.35 0.00 93,886,330.05CON
05/01/2024 04/01/2024 04/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170448153545 2,156,416.00 0.00 96,042,746.05 2,156,416.00 0.00 96,042,746.05 CON
3M
05/01/2024 04/01/2024 04/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170448499576 3,858,030.00 0.00 99,900,776.05 3,858,030.00 0.00 99,900,776.05 CON
2w
08/01/2024 04/01/2024 04/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170472655490 745,392.00 0.00 100,646,168.05 745,392.00 0.00 100,646,168.05 CON
0J
05/01/2024 05/01/2024 05/01/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 4460 59,264.00 0.00 100,705,432.05 59,264.00 0.00 100,705,432.05 CON
RECIBIDAS
08/01/2024 05/01/2024 05/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170472654826 1,233,613.00 0.00 101,939,045.05 1,233,613.00 0.00 101,939,045.05 CON
3M
08/01/2024 05/01/2024 05/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170473323989 130,024.00 0.00 102,069,069.05 130,024.00 0.00 102,069,069.05 CON
3R
08/01/2024 05/01/2024 05/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 1,971,121.78 0.00 104,040,190.83 1,971,121.78 0.00 104,040,190.83 CON
08/01/2024 06/01/2024 06/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170473324788 469,928.00 0.00 104,510,118.83 469,928.00 0.00 104,510,118.83 CON
6j
08/01/2024 06/01/2024 06/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170473688110 98,020.00 0.00 104,608,138.83 98,020.00 0.00 104,608,138.83 CON
8w
08/01/2024 07/01/2024 07/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170473687086 55,897.00 0.00 104,664,035.83 55,897.00 0.00 104,664,035.83 CON
3u
09/01/2024 07/01/2024 07/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170482006963 9,280.00 0.00 104,673,315.83 9,280.00 0.00 104,673,315.83 CON
8G
08/01/2024 08/01/2024 08/01/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 5947 335,350.00 0.00 105,008,665.83 335,350.00 0.00 105,008,665.83 CON

RECIBIDAS
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09/01/2024 08/01/2024 08/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 986,513.49 0.00 105,995,179.32 986,513.49 0.00 105,995,179.32CON
09/01/2024 08/01/2024 08/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170482007990 109,220.00 0.00 106,104,399.32 109,220.00 0.00 106,104,399.32 CON
2S
09/01/2024 08/01/2024 08/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT170482353627 458,892.00 0.00 106,563,291.32 458,892.00 0.00 106,563,291.32CON
54
11/01/2024 08/01/2024 08/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT170497838918 125,020.00 0.00 106,688,311.32 125,020.00 0.00 106,688,311.32CON
20
09/01/2024 09/01/2024 09/01/2024 Traslado Fondos Cuentas Escr. 000000 00006 0.00 149,179.83 106,539,131.49 0.00 149,179.83 106,539,131.49 CON
Emitida
09/01/2024 09/01/2024 09/01/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 8756 21,040.00 0.00 106,560,171.49 21,040.00 0.00 106,560,171.49 CON
RECIBIDAS
10/01/2024 09/01/2024 09/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 197,401.16 0.00 106,757,572.65 197,401.16 0.00 106,757,572.65CON
11/01/2024 09/01/2024 09/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT170497839694 604,277.00 0.00 107,361,849.65 604,277.00 0.00 107,361,849.65 CON
1g
11/01/2024 09/01/2024 09/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170500355578 34,600.00 0.00 107,396,449.65 34,600.00 0.00 107,396,449.65 CON
1i
11/01/2024 10/01/2024 10/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 297,205.36 0.00 107,693,655.01 297,205.36 0.00 107,693,655.01 CON
11/01/2024 10/01/2024 10/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170500354665 201,284.00 0.00 107,894,939.01 201,284.00 0.00 107,894,939.01 CON
41
12/01/2024 10/01/2024 10/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170508283887 9,925.00 0.00 107,904,864.01 9,925.00 0.00 107,904,864.01 CON
83
11/01/2024 11/01/2024 11/01/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 11746 219,450.00 0.00 108,124,314.01 219,450.00 0.00 108,124,314.01 CON
RECIBIDAS
12/01/2024 11/01/2024 11/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170508285810 335,240.00 0.00 108,459,554.01 335,240.00 0.00 108,459,554.01 CON
2u
12/01/2024 11/01/2024 11/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 163,293.02 0.00 108,622,847.03 163,293.02 0.00 108,622,847.03 CON
15/01/2024 11/01/2024 11/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT170533874728 72,400.00 0.00 108,695,247.03 72,400.00 0.00 108,695,247.03 CON
07
12/01/2024 12/01/2024 12/01/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 16305 74,000.00 0.00 108,769,247.03 74,000.00 0.00 108,769,247.03 CON
RECIBIDAS
15/01/2024 12/01/2024 12/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 139,347.00 0.00 108,908,594.03 139,347.00 0.00 108,908,594.03 CON
15/01/2024 12/01/2024 12/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT170533872048 46,895.00 0.00 108,955,489.03 46,895.00 0.00 108,955,489.03 CON
48
15/01/2024 12/01/2024 12/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170534205028 475.00 0.00 108,955,964.03 475.00 0.00 108,955,964.03 CON
40
15/01/2024 13/01/2024 13/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170534206714 19,125.00 0.00 108,975,089.03 19,125.00 0.00 108,975,089.03 CON
34
30/01/2024 13/01/2024 13/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170662705209 4,150.00 0.00 108,979,239.03 4,150.00 0.00 108,979,239.03 CON
9V
16/01/2024 14/01/2024 14/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170543595206 4,425.00 0.00 108,983,664.03 4,425.00 0.00 108,983,664.03 CON
9n
30/01/2024 14/01/2024 14/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170662704561 27,250.00 0.00 109,010,914.03 27,250.00 0.00 109,010,914.03 CON
ow
16/01/2024 15/01/2024 15/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 126,649.01 0.00 109,137,563.04 126,649.01 0.00 109,137,563.04 CON
16/01/2024 15/01/2024 15/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT170543594721 311,148.00 0.00 109,448,711.04 311,148.00 0.00 109,448,711.04 CON

00
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24/01/2024 15/01/2024 15/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170612155542 45,307.00 0.00 109,494,018.04 45,307.00 0.00 109,494,018.04 CON
72

17/01/2024 16/01/2024 16/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 118,972.24 0.00 109,612,990.28 118,972.24 0.00 109,612,990.28 CON

24/01/2024 16/01/2024 16/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170612153481 166,667.00 0.00 109,779,657.28 166,667.00 0.00 109,779,657.28 CON
Oc

26/01/2024 16/01/2024 16/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170627702159 22,580.00 0.00 109,802,237.28 22,580.00 0.00 109,802,237.28 CON
9x

18/01/2024 17/01/2024 17/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 42,498.98 0.00 109,844,736.26 42,498.98 0.00 109,844,736.26 CON

26/01/2024 17/01/2024 17/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170627703175 84,280.00 0.00 109,929,016.26 84,280.00 0.00 109,929,016.26 CON
30

26/01/2024 17/01/2024 17/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170627785815 33,095.00 0.00 109,962,111.26 33,095.00 0.00 109,962,111.26 CON
af

26/01/2024 17/01/2024 17/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170627889605 100.00 0.00 109,962,211.26 100.00 0.00 109,962,211.26 CON
27

26/01/2024 17/01/2024 17/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170628129572 13,925.00 0.00 109,976,136.26 13,925.00 0.00 109,976,136.26 CON
2d

19/01/2024 18/01/2024 18/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 146,894.37 0.00 110,123,030.63 146,894.37 0.00 110,123,030.63 CON

26/01/2024 18/01/2024 18/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170627891208 9,513.00 0.00 110,132,543.63 9,513.00 0.00 110,132,543.63 CON
35

26/01/2024 18/01/2024 18/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170628130759 71,138.00 0.00 110,203,681.63 71,138.00 0.00 110,203,681.63 CON
5s

26/01/2024 18/01/2024 18/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170628502146 24,000.00 0.00 110,227,681.63 24,000.00 0.00 110,227,681.63 CON
3v

22/01/2024 19/01/2024 19/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 101,610.26 0.00 110,329,291.89 101,610.26 0.00 110,329,291.89 CON

26/01/2024 19/01/2024 19/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170628500955 88,826.00 0.00 110,418,117.89 88,826.00 0.00 110,418,117.89 CON
7R

26/01/2024 19/01/2024 19/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170629433407 4,650.00 0.00 110,422,767.89 4,650.00 0.00 110,422,767.89 CON
oL

26/01/2024 20/01/2024 20/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170629432387 76,417.00 0.00 110,499,184.89 76,417.00 0.00 110,499,184.89 CON
08

26/01/2024 20/01/2024 20/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170629652539 4,050.00 0.00 110,503,234.89 4,050.00 0.00 110,503,234.89 CON
5w

26/01/2024 21/01/2024 21/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170629652796 63,852.00 0.00 110,567,086.89 63,852.00 0.00 110,567,086.89 CON
4F

26/01/2024 21/01/2024 21/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170629953100 47,738.00 0.00 110,614,824.89 47,738.00 0.00 110,614,824.89 CON
6X

23/01/2024 22/01/2024 22/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 37,934.13 0.00 110,652,759.02 37,934.13 0.00 110,652,759.02 CON

26/01/2024 22/01/2024 22/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170629753556 55,299.72 0.00 110,708,058.74 55,299.72 0.00 110,708,058.74 CON
6A

26/01/2024 22/01/2024 22/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170629952100 39,868.00 0.00 110,747,926.74 39,868.00 0.00 110,747,926.74 CON
1w

30/01/2024 22/01/2024 22/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170662003290 7,225.00 0.00 110,755,151.74 7,225.00 0.00 110,755,151.74 CON
60

24/01/2024 23/01/2024 23/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 165,109.60 0.00 110,920,261.34 165,109.60 0.00 110,920,261.34 CON

30/01/2024 23/01/2024 23/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170662003426 108,941.00 0.00 111,029,202.34 108,941.00 0.00 111,029,202.34 CON

6d
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30/01/2024 23/01/2024 23/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170662112596 20,426.00 0.00 111,049,628.34 20,426.00 0.00 111,049,628.34 CON
4t

24/01/2024 24/01/2024 24/01/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 48033 0.00 1,946,420.46 109,103,207.88 0.00 1,946,420.46 109,103,207.88 CON

25/01/2024 24/01/2024 24/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 83,387.34 0.00 109,186,595.22 83,387.34 0.00 109,186,595.22 CON

30/01/2024 24/01/2024 24/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170662114079 103,937.00 0.00 109,290,532.22 103,937.00 0.00 109,290,532.22 CON
ow

30/01/2024 24/01/2024 24/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170662349078 9,290.00 0.00 109,299,822.22 9,290.00 0.00 109,299,822.22 CON
2F

31/01/2024 24/01/2024 24/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170672820558 15,187.00 0.00 109,315,009.22 15,187.00 0.00 109,315,009.22 CON
7P

26/01/2024 25/01/2024 25/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 64,059.13 0.00 109,379,068.35 64,059.13 0.00 109,379,068.35 CON

31/01/2024 25/01/2024 25/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170672817273 123,126.00 0.00 109,502,194.35 123,126.00 0.00 109,502,194.35 CON
3D

31/01/2024 25/01/2024 25/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170673141246 32,548.00 0.00 109,534,742.35 32,548.00 0.00 109,534,742.35 CON
0

30/01/2024 26/01/2024 26/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0202527245 185,999.32 0.00 109,720,741.67 185,999.32 0.00 109,720,741.67 CON

31/01/2024 26/01/2024 26/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170673146193 133,274.00 0.00 109,854,015.67 133,274.00 0.00 109,854,015.67 CON
69

01/02/2024 26/01/2024 26/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170679312155 7,369.00 0.00 109,861,384.67 7,369.00 0.00 109,861,384.67 CON
3M

01/02/2024 27/01/2024 27/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170679310831 113,208.00 0.00 109,974,592.67 113,208.00 0.00 109,974,592.67 CON
3X

01/02/2024 27/01/2024 27/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170679632227 11,928.00 0.00 109,986,520.67 11,928.00 0.00 109,986,520.67 CON
28

01/02/2024 28/01/2024 28/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170679632448 70,512.00 0.00 110,057,032.67 70,512.00 0.00 110,057,032.67 CON
5

01/02/2024 28/01/2024 28/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 II\FI)T170679983995 5,050.00 0.00 110,062,082.67 5,050.00 0.00 110,062,082.67 CON
5H

01/02/2024 29/01/2024 29/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170679982596 96,385.00 0.00 110,158,467.67 96,385.00 0.00 110,158,467.67 CON
ov

01/02/2024 29/01/2024 29/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170680415255 6,727.00 0.00 110,165,194.67 6,727.00 0.00 110,165,194.67 CON
6N

31/01/2024 30/01/2024 30/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 156,454.21 0.00 110,321,648.88 156,454.21 0.00 110,321,648.88 CON

01/02/2024 30/01/2024 30/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170680419475 333,188.00 0.00 110,654,836.88 333,188.00 0.00 110,654,836.88 CON
13

01/02/2024 30/01/2024 30/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170681442676 70,222.00 0.00 110,725,058.88 70,222.00 0.00 110,725,058.88 CON
7A

01/02/2024 31/01/2024 31/01/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 176,199.03 0.00 110,901,257.91 176,199.03 0.00 110,901,257.91 CON

01/02/2024 31/01/2024 31/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170681440133 239,805.00 0.00 111,141,062.91 239,805.00 0.00 111,141,062.91 CON
3F

02/02/2024 31/01/2024 31/01/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT170689009354 79,550.00 0.00 111,220,612.91 79,550.00 0.00 111,220,612.91 CON
or

46,723,033.69 46,723,033.69 2,095,600.29

2,095,600.29
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